CARTA DEDICATA A TE 2025 - BENEFICIARI

identificativo carta
5338702019282105
5338702019282295
5338702019282345
5338702019282451
5338702019282485
5338702019282584
5338702019282600
5338702019282618
5338702019282626
5338702019282659
5338702019282725

gia' erogata in precedente annualita’
gia' erogata in precedente annualita'
gia' erogata in precedente annualita’
gia' erogata in precedente annualita’
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gia' erogata in precedente annualita’
gia' erogata in precedente annualita’
gla' erogata in precedente annualita'
gia' erogata in precedente annualita'
gia' erogata in precedente annualita’
gia' erogata in precedente annualita’
gia' erogata in precedente annualita’
gia' erogata in precedente annualita'
gia' erogata in precedente annualita’
gia' erogata in precedente annualita’'
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gia' erogata in precedente annualita’'
gia' erogata in precedente annualita’
gia' erogata in precedente annualita’
gia' erogata in precedente annualita’
gia' erogata in precedente annualita’
gia' erogata in precedente annualita'
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comune resid.
VALLERANO
VALLERANQ
VALLERANO
VALLERANO
VALLERANOQ
VALLERANO
VALLERANO
VALLERANO
VALLERANO
VALLERANO
VALLERANO
VALLERANO
VALLERANO
VALLERANO
VALLERANO
VALLERANO
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VALLERANO
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